840 Heating range MBE
ELECTRIC HEATERS
MBE Series
Models Voltage
 (V)
Power
(W)
Minimum
airflow (m3/h)
Ø
(mm)
Controller
type
MBE-100/04B 1/230 400 50 100 PULSER
MBE-100/08B 1/230 800 50 100 PULSER
MBE-125/04B 1/230 400 70 125 PULSER
MBE-125/08B 1/230 800 70 125 PULSER
MBE-125/12B 1/230 1200 70 125 PULSER
MBE-160/07B 1/230 700 110 160 PULSER
MBE-160/14B 1/230 1400 110 160 PULSER
MBE-160/21B 1/230 2100 110 160 PULSER
MBE-200/21B 1/230 2100 170 200 PULSER
MBE-200/20T 2/400z 2000 170 200 PULSER
MBE-200/30T 2/400 3000 170 200 PULSER
MBE-200/40T 2/400 4000 170 200 PULSER
MBE-200/50T 2/400 5000 170 200 PULSER
MBE-200/60T 2/400 6000 170 200 PULSER
MBE-200/90T 3/400 9000 170 200 TTC-25/TTC-2000
MBE-250/20T 2/400 2000 270 250 PULSER
MBE-250/30T 2/400 3000 270 250 PULSER
MBE-250/40T 2/400 4000 270 250 PULSER
MBE-250/50T 2/400 5000 270 250 PULSER
MBE-250/60T 2/400 6000 270 250 PULSER
MBE-250/90T 3/400 9000 270 250 TTC-25/TTC-2000
MBE-315/30T 2/400 3000 430 315 PULSER
MBE-315/60T 2/400 6000 430 315 PULSER
MBE-315/90T 3/400 9000 430 315 TTC-25/TTC-2000
MBE-315/120T 3/400 12000 430 315 TTC-25/TTC-2000
MBE-315/150T 3/400 15000 430 315 TTC-25/TTC-2000
MBE-355/60T 2/400 6000 540 355 PULSER
MBE-355/90T 3/400 9000 540 355 TTC-25/TTC-2000
MBE-355/120T 3/400 12000 540 355 TTC-25/TTC-2000
MBE-355/150T 3/400 15000 540 355 TTC-25/TTC-2000
MBE-355/180T 3/400 18000 540 355 TTC-40F
MBE-400/60T 2/400 6000 680 400 PULSER
MBE-400/90T 3/400 9000 680 400 TTC-25/TTC-2000
MBE-400/120T 3/400 12000 680 400 TTC-25/TTC-2000
MBE-400/150T 3/400 15000 680 400 TTC-25/TTC-2000
MBE-400/180T 3/400 18000 680 400 TTC-40F
MBE-500/60T 2/400 6000 1.070 500 PULSER
MBE-500/90T 3/400 9000 1.070 500 TTC-25
MBE-500/120T 3/400 12000 1.070 500 TTC-25
MBE-500/150T 3/400 15000 1.070 500 TTC-25
MBE-500/180T 3/400 18000 1.070 500 TTC-40F
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Designed to be installed on the fans discharge
side. The minimum air speed through the heater
must be 1,5 m/s.

355/120T 4
355/150T 7
355/180T 9
400/60T 1
400/90T 2
400/120T 3
400/150T 8
400/180T 10
500/60T 1
500/90T 1
500/120T 2
500/150T 4
500/180T 7
PERFORMANCE CURVES
Model D
MBE-100 100
MBE-125 125
MBE-160 160
MBE-200 200
MBE-250 250
MBE-315 315
MBE-355 355
MBE-400 400
MBE-500 500
842 Heating range ACCESSORIES
ELECTRIC HEATERS
ACCESSORIES